
 

 
 

 

There are 80 public use airports around the State of Mississippi.  On the 
following pages, the airports are listed both in alphabetical order by City 
and by FAA Identifier.  The airport names are linked to 31TUSkyVectorU31T that 
has the most current data for each airport.  Those airports listed in red 
are privately owned airports that are open to the public. 

 

 

 

Contents 

Airport Listing (by City) Page 1 

Airport Listing (by FAA Identifier) Page 3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://skyvector.com/


Page 1

Airport Listing (by City)

Identifier Airport
Aberdeen/Amory M40 Monroe County Airport
Ackerman 9M4 Ackerman-Choctaw County Airport
Batesville PMU Panola County Airport
Bay Springs 00M Thigpen Field
Bay St. Louis HSA Stennis International Airport
Belmont 01M Tishomingo County Airport
Belzoni 1M2 Belzoni Municipal Airport
Booneville/Baldwyn 8M1 Booneville-Baldwyn Airport
Brookhaven 1R7 Brookhaven-Lincoln County Airport
Carthage 08M Carthage-Leake County Airport
Charleston 09M Charleston Municipal Airport
Clarksdale CKM Fletcher Field
Cleveland RNV Cleveland Municipal Airport
Columbia 0R0 Columbia-Marion County Airport
Columbus UBS Columbus-Lowndes County Airport
Columbus (GTR) GTR Golden Triangle Regional Airport
Corinth CRX Roscoe Turner Field
Crosby C71 Crosby Municipal Airport
Crystal Springs M11 Copiah County Airport
Diamondhead 66Y Diamondhead Airport
Drew M37 Ruleville-Drew Airport
Eupora 06M Eupora Municipal Airport
Forest 2M4 G. V. Montgomery Airport
Greenville GLH Greenville Mid-Delta Airport
Greenwood GWO Greenwood-Leflore County Airport
Grenada GNF Grenada Municipal Airport
Gulfport GPT Gulfport-Biloxi International Airport
Hattiesburg HBG Hattiesburg-Bobby L. Chain Airport
Hattiesburg/Laurel PIB Hattiesburg-Laurel Regional Airport
Hernando MS9 Eagles Ridge
Hernando H75 Hernando Village Airpark
Hollandale 14M Hollandale Municipal Airport
Holly Springs M41 Holly Springs-Marshall County Airport
Houston M44 Houston Municipal Airport
Indianola IDL Indianola Municipal Airport
Iuka 15M Iuka Airport
Jackson (HKS) HKS Hawkins Field
Jackson (JAN) JAN Jackson-Medgar Wiley Evers International Airport
Kosciusko OSX Kosciusko-Attala County Airport
Laurel LUL Hesler Noble Field
Lexington 19M C. A. Moore Airport
Louisville LMS Louisville-Winston County Airport
Lumberton 4R1 I.H. Bass Jr. Memorial Airport

City

https://skyvector.com/airport/M40/Monroe-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/9M4/Ackerman-Choctaw-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/PMU/Panola-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/00M/Thigpen-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HSA/Stennis-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/01M/Tishomingo-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/1M2/Belzoni-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/8M1/Booneville-Baldwyn-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/1R7/Brookhaven-Lincoln-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/08M/Carthage-Leake-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/09M/Charleston-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/CKM/Fletcher-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/RNV/Cleveland-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/0R0/Columbia-Marion-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/UBS/Columbus-Lowndes-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GTR/Golden-Triangle-Regional-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/CRX/Roscoe-Turner-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/C71/Crosby-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M11/Copiah-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/66Y/Diamondhead-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M37/Ruleville-Drew-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/06M/Eupora-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/2M4/G-V-Montgomery-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GLH/Greenville-Mid-Delta-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GWO/Greenwood-Leflore-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GNF/Grenada-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GPT/Gulfport-Biloxi-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HBG/Hattiesburg-Bobby-L-Chain-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/PIB/Hattiesburg-Laurel-Regional-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MS9/Eagles-Ridge-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/H75/Hernando-Village-Airpark-Inc-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/14M/Hollandale-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M41/Holly-Springs-Marshall-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M44/Houston-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/IDL/Indianola-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/15M/Iuka-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HKS/Hawkins-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/JAN/Jackson-Medgar-Wiley-Evers-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/OSX/Kosciusko-Attala-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/LUL/Hesler-Noble-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/19M/C-A-Moore-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/LMS/Louisville-Winston-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/4R1/I-H-Bass-Jr-Memorial-Airport


Page 2

Identifier Airport
Macon 20M Macon Municipal Airport
Madison MBO Bruce Campbell Field
Magee 17M Magee Municipal Airport
Marks MMS Selfs Field
McComb MCB McComb-Pike County Airport
Meridian MEI Meridian Regional Airport
Natchez HEZ Natchez-Adams County Airport
New Albany M72 New Albany-Union County Airport
Newton M23 James H. Easom Field
Ocean Springs 5R2 Ocean Springs Airport
Okolona 5A4 Okolona Municipal Airport
Olive Branch OLV Olive Branch Airport
Oxford UOX University-Oxford Airport
Pascagoula PQL Trent Lott International Airport
Philadelphia MPE Philadelphia Municipal Airport
Picayune MJD Picayune Municipal Airport
Pittsboro 04M Calhoun County Airport
Pontotoc 22M Pontotoc Airport
Poplarville M13 Poplarville-Pearl River County Airport
Prentiss M43 Prentiss-Jefferson Davis County Airport
Quitman 23M Quitman-Clarke County Airport
Raymond JVW John Bell Williams Airport
Richton M59 Richton-Perry County Airport
Ripley 25M Ripley Airport
Starkville STF George M. Bryan Field
Starkville M51 Oktibbeha Airport
Tunica UTA Tunica Municipal Airport
Tunica 30M Ralph M. Sharpe Field
Tupelo TUP Tupelo Regional Airport
Tylertown T36 Paul Pittman Memorial Airport
Vicksburg VKS Vicksburg Municipal Airport
Water Valley 33M Water Valley Municipal Airport
Waynesboro 2R0 Waynesboro Municipal Airport
West Point M83 McCharen Field
Wiggins M24 Dean Griffin Memorial Airport
Winona 5A6 Winona-Montgomery County Airport
Yazoo City 87I Yazoo County Airport

NOTE:  All data is linked to SkyVector

City

https://skyvector.com/airport/20M/Macon-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MBO/Bruce-Campbell-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/17M/Magee-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MMS/Selfs-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MCB/Mc-Comb-Pike-County-John-E-Lewis-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MEI/Key-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HEZ/Hardy-Anders-Field-Natchez-Adams-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M72/New-Albany-Union-Co-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M23/James-H-Easom-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/5R2/Ocean-Springs-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/5A4/Okolona-Municipal-Richard-Stovall-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/OLV/Olive-Branch-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/UOX/University-Oxford-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/PQL/Trent-Lott-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MPE/Philadelphia-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MJD/Picayune-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/04M/Calhoun-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/22M/Pontotoc-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M13/Poplarville-Pearl-River-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M43/Prentiss-Jefferson-Davis-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/23M/Clarke-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/JVW/John-Bell-Williams-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M59/Richton-Perry-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/25M/Ripley-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/STF/George-M-Bryan-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M51/Oktibbeha-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/UTA/Tunica-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/30M/Ralph-M-Sharpe-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/TUP/Tupelo-Regional-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/T36/Paul-Pittman-Memorial-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/VKS/Vicksburg-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/33M/Water-Valley-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/2R0/Waynesboro-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M83/Mccharen-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M24/Dean-Griffin-Memorial-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/5A6/Winona-Montgomery-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/87I/Yazoo-County-Airport
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Airport Listing (by FAA Identifier)

Identifier Airport
00M Bay Springs Thigpen Field
01M Belmont Tishomingo County Airport
04M Pittsboro Calhoun County Airport
06M Eupora Eupora Municipal Airport
08M Carthage Carthage-Leake County Airport
09M Charleston Charleston Municipal Airport
0R0 Columbia Columbia-Marion County Airport
14M Hollandale Hollandale Municipal Airport
15M Iuka Iuka Airport
17M Magee Magee Municipal Airport
19M Lexington C. A. Moore Airport
1M2 Belzoni Belzoni Municipal Airport
1R7 Brookhaven Brookhaven-Lincoln County Airport
20M Macon Macon Municipal Airport
22M Pontotoc Pontotoc Airport
23M Quitman Quitman-Clarke County Airport
25M Ripley Ripley Airport
2M4 Forest G. V. Montgomery Airport
2R0 Waynesboro Waynesboro Municipal Airport
30M Tunica Ralph M. Sharpe Field
33M Water Valley Water Valley Municipal Airport
4R1 Lumberton I.H. Bass Jr. Memorial Airport
5A4 Okolona Okolona Municipal Airport
5A6 Winona Winona-Montgomery County Airport
5R2 Ocean Springs Ocean Springs Airport
66Y Diamondhead Diamondhead Airport
87I Yazoo City Yazoo County Airport

8M1 Booneville/Baldwyn Booneville-Baldwyn Airport
9M4 Ackerman Ackerman-Choctaw County Airport
C71 Crosby Crosby Municipal Airport
CKM Clarksdale Fletcher Field
CRX Corinth Roscoe Turner Field
GLH Greenville Greenville Mid-Delta Airport
GNF Grenada Grenada Municipal Airport
GPT Gulfport Gulfport-Biloxi International Airport
GTR Columbus (GTR) Golden Triangle Regional Airport

GWO Greenwood Greenwood-Leflore County Airport
H75 Hernando Hernando Village Airpark
HBG Hattiesburg Hattiesburg-Bobby L. Chain Airport
HEZ Natchez Natchez-Adams County Airport
HKS Jackson (HKS) Hawkins Field
HSA Bay St. Louis Stennis International Airport
IDL Indianola Indianola Municipal Airport

City

https://skyvector.com/airport/00M/Thigpen-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/01M/Tishomingo-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/04M/Calhoun-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/06M/Eupora-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/08M/Carthage-Leake-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/09M/Charleston-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/0R0/Columbia-Marion-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/14M/Hollandale-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/15M/Iuka-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/17M/Magee-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/19M/C-A-Moore-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/1M2/Belzoni-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/1R7/Brookhaven-Lincoln-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/20M/Macon-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/22M/Pontotoc-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/23M/Clarke-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/25M/Ripley-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/2M4/G-V-Montgomery-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/2R0/Waynesboro-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/30M/Ralph-M-Sharpe-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/33M/Water-Valley-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/4R1/I-H-Bass-Jr-Memorial-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/5A4/Okolona-Municipal-Richard-Stovall-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/5A6/Winona-Montgomery-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/5R2/Ocean-Springs-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/66Y/Diamondhead-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/87I/Yazoo-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/8M1/Booneville-Baldwyn-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/9M4/Ackerman-Choctaw-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/C71/Crosby-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/CKM/Fletcher-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/CRX/Roscoe-Turner-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GLH/Greenville-Mid-Delta-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GNF/Grenada-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GPT/Gulfport-Biloxi-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GTR/Golden-Triangle-Regional-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/GWO/Greenwood-Leflore-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/H75/Hernando-Village-Airpark-Inc-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HBG/Hattiesburg-Bobby-L-Chain-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HEZ/Hardy-Anders-Field-Natchez-Adams-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HKS/Hawkins-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/HSA/Stennis-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/IDL/Indianola-Municipal-Airport
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Identifier Airport
JAN Jackson (JAN) Jackson-Medgar Wiley Evers International Airport
JVW Raymond John Bell Williams Airport
LMS Louisville Louisville-Winston County Airport
LUL Laurel Hesler Noble Field
M11 Crystal Springs Copiah County Airport
M13 Poplarville Poplarville-Pearl River County Airport
M23 Newton James H. Easom Field
M24 Wiggins Dean Griffin Memorial Airport
M37 Drew Ruleville-Drew Airport
M40 Aberdeen/Amory Monroe County Airport
M41 Holly Springs Holly Springs-Marshall County Airport
M43 Prentiss Prentiss-Jefferson Davis County Airport
M44 Houston Houston Municipal Airport
M51 Starkville Oktibbeha Airport
M59 Richton Richton-Perry County Airport
M72 New Albany New Albany-Union County Airport
M83 West Point McCharen Field
MBO Madison Bruce Campbell Field
MCB McComb McComb-Pike County Airport
MEI Meridian Meridian Regional Airport
MJD Picayune Picayune Municipal Airport
MMS Marks Selfs Field
MPE Philadelphia Philadelphia Municipal Airport
MS9 Hernando Eagles Ridge
OLV Olive Branch Olive Branch Airport
OSX Kosciusko Kosciusko-Attala County Airport
PIB Hattiesburg/Laurel Hattiesburg-Laurel Regional Airport

PMU Batesville Panola County Airport
PQL Pascagoula Trent Lott International Airport
RNV Cleveland Cleveland Municipal Airport
STF Starkville George M. Bryan Field
T36 Tylertown Paul Pittman Memorial Airport
TUP Tupelo Tupelo Regional Airport
UBS Columbus Columbus-Lowndes County Airport
UOX Oxford University-Oxford Airport
UTA Tunica Tunica Municipal Airport
VKS Vicksburg Vicksburg Municipal Airport

NOTE:  All data is linked to SkyVector

City

https://skyvector.com/airport/JAN/Jackson-Medgar-Wiley-Evers-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/JVW/John-Bell-Williams-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/LMS/Louisville-Winston-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/LUL/Hesler-Noble-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M11/Copiah-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M13/Poplarville-Pearl-River-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M23/James-H-Easom-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M24/Dean-Griffin-Memorial-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M37/Ruleville-Drew-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M40/Monroe-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M41/Holly-Springs-Marshall-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M43/Prentiss-Jefferson-Davis-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M44/Houston-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M51/Oktibbeha-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M59/Richton-Perry-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M72/New-Albany-Union-Co-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/M83/Mccharen-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MBO/Bruce-Campbell-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MCB/Mc-Comb-Pike-County-John-E-Lewis-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MEI/Key-Field-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MJD/Picayune-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MMS/Selfs-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MPE/Philadelphia-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/MS9/Eagles-Ridge-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/OLV/Olive-Branch-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/OSX/Kosciusko-Attala-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/PIB/Hattiesburg-Laurel-Regional-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/PMU/Panola-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/PQL/Trent-Lott-International-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/RNV/Cleveland-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/STF/George-M-Bryan-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/T36/Paul-Pittman-Memorial-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/TUP/Tupelo-Regional-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/UBS/Columbus-Lowndes-County-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/UOX/University-Oxford-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/UTA/Tunica-Municipal-Airport
https://skyvector.com/airport/VKS/Vicksburg-Municipal-Airport
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